
 

Wanda Waterbase Training  

Wanda Waterbase training offers a detailed discussion on compliant products 
including positioning, capabilities, strengths, weaknesses, application and 
troubleshooting. 

 
Register for a session now by clicking a date below: 

 
Wed, Jan 22, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EST  

 Wed, Feb 26, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EST  

 Wed, Mar 26, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Apr 23, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, May 28, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Jun 25, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Jul 23, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Aug 27, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Sep 24, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 Wed, Oct 22, 2014 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM EDT  

 
 

 
Once registered you will receive an email confirming your registration 
with information you need to join the Webinar. 

 
System Requirements 

PC-based attendees 
Required: Windows® 8, 7, Vista, XP or 2003 Server 

 
Mac®-based attendees 
Required: Mac OS® X 10.6 or newer 

 
Mobile attendees 
Required: iPhone®, iPad®, Android™ phone or Android tablet  

  

 

  

 

 
 

 

https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/722166282
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/723296074
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/727418682
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/729797266
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/730282418
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/731153146
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/732956370
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/734708074
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/737031738
https://www2.gotomeeting.com/register/737538874

